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- Installstion Instructions
- PDF-In=tallation clicknet™ HDGQ Series High Density Fikber Optic Cassettes:

» Mounts to standard 19" rack rails

» Low insertion loss of 0.58d8 max, per optimized cassette and 0.75dB max. per standard
cassette; ensures systerm meets |IEEE 802.3ae max. channel loss specification of = 2.6dB

» Return loss: = 26dB

» Adapter housing colors followe TIAELA - 568-C.3 suggested color identification scheme

» Connect together with high-density female MTP* cable assemblies as interconnection network:
» Significantly reduce installation time and [ahor by eliminating field connector termination

» Factory terminated, assembled, and 100% tested

» Insertion loss data provided on every fiber cassette

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a CQLC. humbhber

1 0GIg OM3 5001 250m fiber cassettes are tested per IEEE 802 .3ae 10 GhE to support netwark
transmission speeds up to 10 Ghis far link lengths up to 300 meters and up to 550 meters for
Chld at 850 nm; backward compatible with all 5001 250m (OM2) MPO or MTP system

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

requirements

iUicknet™ Cassette Rear Cable Manager:

» Mounts horizontally to standard 19" rack rails

» Fiber Management Slack Spools can be used to manage MTF Interconnect Cable

®= Part Mumber F1RBIZO-9E08-10%

*® RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant

= hote Irtended for use in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS

*= Part Dezcription AuickMet™ HDG Series High Density Fiker Optic Cazzette; 1RU 96-fiber B-ivpe labeling;
10GE Optimized Okd S-fiber MTP to LT Pre-terminated— standard polarity .

*= Pricing Deszcription & Fiker High Denzsity Ohid 10G0hE MTP To LC Cazzette Optimized - B-tvpe labeling
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